:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9013677

May 06, 2024 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 281,677 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 368534 - 0.018215741 ETH®
56.27 USD

2 368535 - 0.018086039 ETH®
55.87 USD

3 368536 - 0.018238545 ETH®
56.34 USD

4 368537 - 0.018223820 ETH®
56.29 USD

S 368538 - 0.018190047 ETH®
56.19 USD

6 368539 - 0.018334124 ETH®
56.63 USD

7 368540 - 0.018165658 ETH®
56.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9013677
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/281677
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368534
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368535
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368536
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368537
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368538
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368539
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368540

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

368541

368542

368545

368548

368549

Validator Id

964302

Amount

- 0.018112038
55.95 USD

- 0.018259708
56.40 USD

- 0.018185810
56.18 USD

- 0.018271764
56.44 USD

- 0.018168151
56.12 USD

- 0.018181457
56.16 USD

- 0.018256261
56.39 USD

- 0.018283433
56.48 USD

- 0.018173944
56.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.044295227
136.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368541
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368542
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368543
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368544
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368545
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368546
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368547
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368548
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368549
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/964302

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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